

Schedule XLV-Form No. 124

TO TPO SONAPUR

NARSING KUMAR YADAV

Executive Engineer

RWD (M) Division Katihar

DIVISION

RWD Works **SUB-DIVISION**

Koshi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No 1929

m.m. GSY (ST)

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and A/c Bill					
Name of work- Construction & Maintenance					
of Road from T-1 TO					
Sonepur Under MMVSY (S.D)					
Name of Agency- Narsingh kr. Yadav					
Chanduxi Kathkar					
Agreement NO- 06 SBD/2020-21					
D/Work order- 8/06/2020					
D/Work Completion-					
Date of Entry- 10/12/2020					
Abstract of cost-					
1/1 Item and fixing					
32.35-60 KM HS 32 297 = 00					
1/2 Clearing and grubbing					
reed land by Manual-					
1/1 E/p 14- Item NO 2 @ 0.350 HPC					
@ 51168.74/HPC BS 17909 = 00					
3/3 Excavation for road way					
cutting Manual means-					
1/1 E/p 14- Item NO 3 @ 30.0 M ³					
@ 126.33 / M ³ BS 3790 = 00					
4/4 Construction of embankment					
with approved Material					
1/1 E/p 14- Item NO 4 @ 18.0 M ³					
@ 29.57 / M ³ BS 532 = 00					

Continuation

C/O B 54528 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	54	528=00
5/5 Construction of embankment excavation for road work.					
B/E/P 15- Item No 59	30.01				
@ 74.16/m ³			25		2225=00
6/7 Construction of embankment With approved Material up to 1000 M					
B/E/P 15- Item No 60	163.65				
@ 175.22/m ³			25		28675=00
7/8 Construction of embankment with approved Material					
B/E/P 15- Item No 79	250.10				
@ 135.12/m ³			25		33806=00
8/9 Construction of Subgrade and formation Shoulder					
B/E/P 15- Item No 80	1370.70				
@ 176.86/m ³			25		292422=00
9/10 Construction of road by providing 1:1 gradient					
B/E/P 15- Item No 90	486.0				
@ 2622.22/m ³			25	12	74399=00
10/11 providing laying & binding W.B.M for 1:1 d					
B/E/P 15- Item No 100	78.43				
@ 3447.39/m ³			25		959872=00
Continuation					
C/O B					2595927=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF Rs 25	95927=00
11/15 Construction of v.s.B by providing wall graded					
B/E/P 16- Item No 118				42.0 M ³	
		@ 2622.22/M ³		Rs 110133=00	
12/31 providing and fixing Main Information					
B/E/P 16- Item No 120				2 Nos	
		@ 9430.27 each		Rs 18861=00	
13/18 providing and laying 300mm concrete pipe					
B/E/P 16- Item No 130				30.0 M	
		@ 1547.50/M		Rs 46430=00	
14/16 Construction of ce pavement do do					
B/E/P 16- Item No 140				242.40 M ³	
		@ 6547.34/M ³		Rs 1587075=00	
15/17 providing laying brick Soling do do					
B/E/P 16- Item No 150				400.0 M ²	
		@ 473.69/M ²		Rs 189476=00	
				Total Rs	4547902=00
Add. v.s.T 12%			(+)	545748=00	
Add. L.C.E.S.S 1%			(+)	45479=00	
				Total Rs	5139129=00
Less 0.05% below 40000/-			(-)	2570=00	
				C/o Rs	5136559=00

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner